Kevin Zielezinski and KMZ/Lorz Motorsports Fan Club

Kevin Zielezinski and Lorz Motorsports want you to become a part of their race team.



Since 1995, the Lorz team's fan club has developed into a community that has supported the team's progress each year continuing through the 2015 race season. KMZ Motorsports was started with the goal of following in Lorz Motorsports footsteps. There are many perks to joining the fan club. You will get your name on the deck lid of the race car, as well as receive a custom made license plate of Kevin Zielezinski. For a small donation, you will not only receive these benefits, but also a racing schedule and live updates from each race through KMZ Motorsports and Lorz Motorsports Facebook pages to track the progress of your support.

If you would like to support Kevin and the Lorz team by joining our fan club, please send the information listed below and a minimum donation of \$30 via one of the following ways:

Mail PayPal

Kevin Zielezinski

23718 Highland Dr. Manhattan IL, 60442

Please send payment to: <u>kmzielezinski@gmail.com</u>

www.paypal.com

Please make checks payable to: <u>Kevin Zielezinski</u> Add information below to the "note" section of the payment

Thank you for joining the Fan Club!

Name:	Address:
City:	State: Zip:

****PLEASE WRITE THE NAME YOU WANT ON THE RACE CAR***

Thank you for your support!







